Elran Arabian Cup (B International)

Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium

hui

ECAHO

26 Jul 2020, Straight Egyptian Junior Fillies (non-ECAHO

class)

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MARIA M.A
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Yassin Baker

Name: DANA AL
RASHEDIAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Rashediah
Stud

Name: HANAYA
QUADARIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Name: CB ZSA ZSA
GABOR

Colour: grey

Owner: BRUGMAN
ARABIANS -
CLAUDIA BRUGMAN

Score
41.17

41

40.5

38.83

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

8.5



Judges

E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
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